
2019 Twin Cities Weather Calendar  JANUARY 2019
AMERICAN DATES

S M T W T F S MEAN HI LOW %SUN PCP S M T W T F S MEAN HI LOW %SUN PCP Martin Luther King Day Jan 21

January 30 31 1 2 3 4 5* 17 24 9 44 0.23 July 30 1 2* 3 4 5 6 72 82 62 70 1.17 Lincolns Birthday Feb 12

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 16 24 8 47 0.27 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 73 83 63 72 1.04 Presidents' Day Feb 18

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 15 23 6 50 0.25 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 74 84 64 71 0.90 Washington's Birthday Feb 22

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 16 24 7 53 0.29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 73 82 63 75 1.18 Mardi Gras Tuesday March 5

27 28 29 30 31 1 2 16 25 7 53 0.18 August 28 29 30 31* 1 2 3 73 83 64 71 0.77 Ash Wed. March 6

February 3 4* 5 6 7 8 9 17 26 9 53 0.15 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 72 82 63 69 1.09 Memorial Day  May 27

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 20 28 11 55 0.18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 71 81 61 70 0.74 Flag Day June 14

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 33 16 58 0.23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 70 79 60 69 1.03 Independence Day Thu, July 4

24 25 26 27 28 1 2 26 34 17 58 0.31 25 26 27 28 29 30* 31 70 79 60 64 1.07 Labor Day Sep.2

March 3 4 5 6* 7 8 9 27 36 18 55 0.45 September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 67 77 57 63 0.75 Patriot Day Wed, Sept 11

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 30 39 20 53 0.51 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 64 74 55 57 0.85 Columbus (observed) Oct 14

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 33 42 24 57 0.32 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 61 70 52 58 0.77 Veteran's Monday, Nov. 11

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 38 48 28 57 0.60 22 23 24 25 26 27 28* 57 66 47 61 0.55 Thanksgiving Nov. 28

April 31 1 2 3 4* 5 6 41 51 31 54 0.55 October 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 54 64 45 58 0.50 Pearl Harbor Sat. Dec. 7, 1941

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 44 54 33 57 0.53 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 51 61 42 55 0.49 RAINFALL AMOUNTS ON 1 DATE

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 48 59 37 56 0.62 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 48 57 40 59 0.60 ANY 178 TIMES A YEAR

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 51 63 40 56 0.79 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 46 54 37 51 0.46 .01" 130 TIMES A YEAR

May 28 29 30 1 2 3 4* 53 64 42 56 0.76 27* 28 29 30 31 1 2 43 52 35 46 0.62 .10" 61 TIMES A YEAR

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 56 67 46 56 0.82 November 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 38 46 30 42 0.42 1" 7 TIMES A YEAR

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 58 69 47 59 0.71 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 35 42 28 40 0.46 4" ONCE EVERY 15 YEARS

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 60 71 49 61 0.90 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 32 39 25 34 0.56 6" ONCE EVERY 120 YEAR

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 63 73 52 60 0.94 24 25 26* 27 28 29 30 28 35 20 38 0.45 CHANCES OF HOT DATES

June 2 3* 4 5 6 7 8 64 75 54 61 1.00 December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 24 31 16 38 0.26 90 11 TIMES A YEAR

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 67 77 57 60 1.15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 21 29 14 41 0.23 95 2 TIMES A YEAR

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 69 79 59 64 1.20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 18 26 11 42 0.26 100 ONCE EVERY 3 YEARS

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 71 81 61 69 1.08 22 23 24 25* 26 27 28 17 24 10 39 0.31 105 ONCE EVERY 40 YEARS

29 30 31 1 2 3 4 17 25 10 43 0.27 CHANCES OF COLD DATES
∗   NEW MOON FULL MOON ZERO 29 TIMES A YEAR

-20 ONCE A YEAR

Frank Watson We use exclusive data from our high-quality weather station as our base! -25 ONCE EVERY 2 YEARS

Consulting Meteorologist We use the finest thermometers and make observations nobody else does! -30 ONCE EVERY 20 YEARS

Phone 651-206-5364 CHANCES OF WEATHER TYPES

2296 Floral Drive FORTY ONE ACTIVE YEARS IN FORENSIC METEOROLOGY THUNDER        37 DATES A YEAR

White Bear Lake, MN 55110 When the situation demands top expertise and/or frequency analyses! FOG 9 DATES A YEAR

watsonwx@aol.com Low, fixed fees for pavement cases such as slip-and-falls, auto mishaps! GLAZE 8 DATES A YEAR

WeathermanWatson.com SLEET 3 DATES A YEAR

HEAR ME! I TALK TO MANY GROUPS HAIL 2 DATES A YEAR

Have me speak at your next convention, meeting or educational seminar RAINBOW          2 DATES A YEAR
My Charge for speaking is ordinarily set by you-it's what you can afford

GOOD DATES TO KNOW

Superbowl Sunday Feb. 3

Spring Wednesday March 20 4:58 pm Daylight savings begins March 10

Summer Fraiday June 21 10:54 am St Patrick Sunday March 17

Fall Monday Sept. 23 2:50 am Palm Sunday April 14

Winter Saturday Dec. 21 10:19am Good Friday April 19

 Easter Sunday April 21

TRADITIONAL DATES MN Finishing Opener May 11

New Year's Tuesday, Jan 1 MOTHERS DAY MAY 12

Perihelion Wednesday Jan 2 Pentecost may 27

Ground Hog Saturday Feb 2 Fathers Day June 16

May Day Wednesday, May 1 MN State Fair Begins Aug. 22

Aphelion Thursday July 4 Columbus Day Monday Oct. 14

Midsummer Saturday, August 3 Halloween Thursday, Oct. 31

Harvest Moon Friday, Sept. 13 Daylight savings ends Nov. 3

Advent Sunday, December 1

Hanukkah Begins Sun, Dec. 22

Hanukkah Ends Monday Dec. 30

Christmas Wednesday, Dec. 25

Available Online @
WeathermanWatson.com

 JANUARY 2019

FIFTY FOURTH YEAR OF THIS WEATHER CALENDAR

54th YEAR OF OUR OWN WEATHER OBSERVATIONS

Order your 2019 Weather Calendar SEASONS
Watsons' Weather Watch Calendar


